
stingatoare/trusa auto

I.D.: 53710943

Data publicarii	25.01.21	Coduri CPV	35111320-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 924,28 RON - 924,28 RON

Descriere: stingator tip P6 = $6 \cdot 92,43 = 554,58$ -stingator tip P2 = $3 \cdot 42,01 = 126,03$ -stingator tip P1 = $2 \cdot 37,81 = 75,61$ -trusa auto = $5 \cdot 33,61 = 168,05$ total=924,28
